T RAHR (£

FEH 2022448118 (B)

il

4

LIBEEH

120

Sn-FRATSEHRASHT

1]

%=

Eh

=3

o GRREE)

o GREEE)

iy

Bk

SfE

ZfE

MEFY

BEES

SfE

ZfE

METY

BEES Y

SiE

ZiE

MET

A5

17

2,651

2,193

2,498

2,968

2,589

2,166

A4

7

2,459

2,339

2,415

2,378

2,051

2,213

1,836

1,836

1,836

A3

A2

1,499

1,499

1,499

Al

Bb5

2,537

2,537

2,537

B4

B3

1,836

1,836

1,836

B2

1,320

1,153

1,237

B1

Chb

C4

C3

C2

C1

it
|
|

o CREEE)

o GRREE)

R

Bk

i}
=

At
=

METFY

Bk

1B

ZfE

METY

BEES

e

ZiE

INEFY

Ab

A4

1,651

1,651

1,651

A3

A2

Al

B5

B4

w

1,728

1,616

1,659

B3

w

1,697

1,494

1,619

N

1,548

1,514

1,530

B2

1,452

1,309

1,394

1,325

1,080

1,207

B1

Ch

C4

C3

C2

904

904

904

[EEN

1,079

1,079

1,079

C1

ke

i)

SEEX

oo
=

ﬁ}@-ﬁz

MEFY| B

ED)'
ﬁ

¥
Tt

NETY

A5

A4

A3

A2

Al

Bb5

B4

B3

B2

14

1,096

702

831

B1

(O}

C4

C3

C2

12

746

540

660

C1

608

608

608

25

619

486

553




