せり枝肉市況(生体)

上場日 2022年4月11日(月) 上場頭数 120 頭

和 牛

		-	•									
	去勢				牝(未経産)				牝(経産)			
規格	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均
A 5	17	2,651	2,193	2,498	2	2,968	2,589	2,766				
A 4	7	2,459	2,339	2,415	2	2,378	2,051	2,213	1	1,836	1,836	1,836
A 3												
A 2									1	1,499	1,499	1,499
A 1												
B 5					1	2,537	2,537	2,537				
B 4												
В 3	1	1,836	1,836	1,836								
B 2									3	1,320	1,153	1,237
В 1												
C 5												
C 4												
С 3												
C 2			•				•				•	
C 1			•				•			·	•	

交 雑 種

	去勢				牝(未経産)				牝(経産)			
規格	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均
A 5												
A 4					1	1,651	1,651	1,651				
A 3												
A 2												
A 1												
B 5												
B 4					3	1,728	1,616	1,659				
В 3	3	1,697	1,494	1,619	2	1,548	1,514	1,530				
B 2	2	1,452	1,309	1,394	2	1,325	1,080	1,207				
B 1												
C 5												
C 4		·	·			·	•					
C 3		·	·			·	•					
C 2		·			1	904	904	904	1	1,079	1,079	1,079
C 1												

乳 牛

i			<u> </u>							
	去勢				牝					
規格	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均		
A 5										
A 4										
A 3										
A 2										
A 1										
B 5										
B 4										
В 3										
B 2					14	1,096	702	831		
B 1										
C 5										
C 4										
C 3										
C 2					12	746	540	660		
C 1	1	608	608	608	25	619	486	553		